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Title

Q48 Ethnic

Database

Antigua and Barbuda, 2011 Population and Housing Census

Geographic Area

Saint Philip

Frequency

  of Q48 Ethnic

Q48 Ethnic Counts % Cumul %
African descendent    3 028 91.15% 91.15%

Caucasian/White     45 1.35% 92.50%

East Indian/India     12 0.35% 92.85%

Mixed (Black/White)     16 0.50% 93.35%

Mixed (Other)     67 2.02% 95.36%

Hispanic     39 1.17% 96.53%

Syrian/Lebanese     2 0.07% 96.60%

Other     25 0.74% 97.35%

Don't know/Not stated     88 2.65% 100.00%

Total    3 322 100.00% 100.00%

Source: Antigua and Barbuda Population and 
Housing Census, 2011
Processed with Redatam WebServer

Statistics Division, Antigua and Barbuda


